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UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK

UNB Fredericton

2024-2025 Tuition & Fees (effective September 1, 2024)

Research Based Visiting Student - Arts, Business, Education, Engineering, Kine:
and Computer Science

Domestic

Tuition

Mandatory Fees

Graduate Student Association
Total for Domestic Students:

International Students Add:

International Emergency Health Ins. (per term)
International Travel Insurance (per academic yr)
Total for International Students:

Annual Fees
(1-12 months)

1,393.00
120.00 *
70.00

1,583.00

200.00 **
64.50 ***

1,847.50

Research Based Visiting Student - Interdisciplinary Studies, Forestry, Nursing, S

Domestic

Tuition

Mandatory Fees

Graduate Student Association
Total for Domestic Students:

International Students Add:

International Emergency Health Ins. (per term)
International Travel Insurance (per academic yr)
Total for International Students:

Fee Descriptions

Annual Fees
(1-12 months)

1,386.00
120.00 *
70.00

1,576.00

200.00 **
64.50 ***

1,840.50


https://www.unb.ca/finance/financial-services/undergraduate/fee-descriptions.html

