

## **UNB Fredericton**

## 2024-2025 Tuition & Fees (effective September 1, 2024)

## Research Based Visiting Student - Arts, Business, Education, Engineering, Kines and Computer Science

	Annual Fees	
	(1-12 months)	
Domestic		
Tuition	1,393.00	
Mandatory Fees	120.00 *	¢
Graduate Student Association	70.00	
Total for Domestic Students:	1,583.00	
International Students Add:		
International Emergency Health Ins. (per term)	200.00	**
International Travel Insurance (per academic yr)	64.50 *	***
Total for International Students:	1,847.50	

## Research Based Visiting Student - Interdisciplinary Studies, Forestry, Nursing, S

	Annual Fees
	(1-12 months)
Domestic	
Tuition	1,386.00
Mandatory Fees	120.00 *
Graduate Student Association	70.00
Total for Domestic Students:	1,576.00
International Students Add:	
International Emergency Health Ins. (per term)	200.00 **
International Travel Insurance (per academic yr)	64.50 ***
Total for International Students:	1,840.50